Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/28/2022

8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022

RMP22-007564

RMP22-007566
RMP22-007565
RMP22-007567
RMP22-007568
RMP22-007569
RMP22-007570

RMP22-007571

RMP22-007572

RMP22-007573

RMP22-007574

RMP22-007575
RMP22-007576

RMP22-007577

APPROX LOC: 1178 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4985
WEBER DR

3500 MEADOW DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1321 GOLF RD

4888 ALGONQUIN PKWY
798 W ALGONQUIN RD
4969 WEBER DR

4606 SYCAMORE LN
4702 ARBOR DR

4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4500 KINGS

WALK DR
2901 CENTRAL RD

3500 OWL DR

3250 MEACHAM RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2310 ALGONQUIN RD
2401 SCHOOL DR
4736 ARBOR DR
4734 ARBOR DR
2704 SCHOOL DR
2802 TERN CT

3000 FOX LN

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

LOUD MUSIC
INTOXICATED DRIVER
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 3

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
INFO

STOLEN AUTO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/29/2022 8:48:51 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/28/2022 RMP22-007578 2155 DAVIS CT STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022 2304 PARK ST AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2022 3000 FOX LN 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022 RMP22-007579 1800 WINNETKA CIR AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/28/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
8/28/2022 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022 3275 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2022 2115 HAWK LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
8/28/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
8/28/2022 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
8/28/2022 RMP22-007580 2303 KIRCHOFF RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
8/28/2022 3908 WREN LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022 RMP22-007581 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/28/2022 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CAMPBELL ST
8/28/2022 3140 KIRCHOFF RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022 APPROX LOC:3111 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
FALCON CT W
8/28/2022 RMP22-007582 5401 CHATEAU DR AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/28/2022 RMP22-007583 1460 GOLF RD ADULT SHOPLIFTER REPORT WITH ARREST
8/28/2022 3275 KIRCHOFF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

8/29/2022 8:48:51 AM



Incident Date

8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022

8/28/2022

8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022

8/28/2022

8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022

8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022

Report Number
RMP22-007584
RMP22-007585

RMP22-007586
RMP22-007587
RMP22-007588

RMP22-007590
RMP22-007589
RMP22-007591

RMP22-007592
RMP22-007593

RMP22-007594
RMP22-007595

RMP22-007596
RMP22-007597
RMP22-007598

RMP22-007599
RMP22-007600

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2626 SMITH ST

2280 BROCKWAY ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 1211 S NEW

WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 1650 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 545 W
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3441
ALGONQUIN RD

3275 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 1631
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4021
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2287
ALGONQUIN RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:5021
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:4650
CALVERT DR

3605 FINCH CT
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3940 MEADOW DR

Incident

PARKING COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
INFO

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

UNWANTED SUBJECT
SUBJECT STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Disposition

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/29/2022 8:48:51 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/29/2022 8:48:51 AM



