



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/28/2022	RMP22-007564	APPROX LOC: 1178 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4985 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007566	3500 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007565	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007567	1321 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007568	4888 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007569	798 W ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/28/2022	RMP22-007570	4969 WEBER DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/28/2022		4606 SYCAMORE LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4500 KINGS WALK DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007571	2901 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022		3500 OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007572	3250 MEACHAM RD	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007573	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007574	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/28/2022		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007575	2401 SCHOOL DR	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/28/2022	RMP22-007576	4736 ARBOR DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/28/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		2704 SCHOOL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022		2802 TERN CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007577	3000 FOX LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/28/2022	RMP22-007578	2155 DAVIS CT	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022		2304 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022		3000 FOX LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007579	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022		2115 HAWK LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007580	2303 KIRCHOFF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022		3908 WREN LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007581	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		3140 KIRCHOFF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3111 FALCON CT W	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007582	5401 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007583	1460 GOLF RD	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/28/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/28/2022	RMP22-007584	2626 SMITH ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/28/2022	RMP22-007585	2280 BROCKWAY ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007586	APPROX LOC: 1211 S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007587	APPROX LOC: 1650 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007588	APPROX LOC: 545 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007590	1460 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007589	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007591	APPROX LOC: 3441 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007592	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007593	APPROX LOC: 1631 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007594	APPROX LOC: 4021 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007595	APPROX LOC: 2287 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007596	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007597	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007598	4180 WINNETKA AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:5021 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4650 CALVERT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/28/2022		3605 FINCH CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/28/2022	RMP22-007599	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/28/2022	RMP22-007600	3940 MEADOW DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER